

## Brigantine Lodge # 2428 Benevolent and Protective Order of Elks P. O. Box 44 Brigantine, NJ 08203

## INDEMNIFICATION FORM

As part of the consideration for renting a boat slip adjacent to the Brigantine Elks Lodge #2428, I do hereby indemnify and hold harmless the Brigantine Elks, the Brigantine Elks Lodge #2428, the Dock Master, Dock Committee, the Trustees of the Brigantine Elks Lodge #2428, any officers, agents or officials acting on behalf of the Brigantine Elks Lodge and any others that may from time to time have involvement in the maintenance or operation of the docks, from or against any claims of any nature arising from the maintenance, design, use, repair, and/or operation of said docks, the facilities the use of the boat slip or boat slips or the operation of my vessel or any other vessel while in the area of said docks and boat slips.

I further agree to assume full responsibility for personal injury and property damage arising out of any negligence on my behalf concerning the maintenance, use, and operation of my vessel while at the dock, in the boat slip or in the area of the docks. Further, I agree that this indemnification shall extend to any member of my family and/or other individual(s) who I allow to use my vessel.

sign below.	a agreeing to the above, I do nereby date and
Date	Signature
Date obtained current slip	Print Name
( Email address:	REQUIRED)
will not share email address w	nicating dock/boat slip information only. We with any other group/entity of the Elks withou our permission.
Do you give permission to share	email address with other Elks groups?

Yes

Reviewed 11/18

No